
Final Fae tor ngagement of AWW from AWH for the JIAGANJ ICDS Project, Murshidabad 
Notice No. 452/|CDIM-J Date 06/12/2022 

SI. No. 
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SI. No. 

Category: Unreserved (UR) 

2 

3 

Roll No. 

12500043 

SI. No. 

12500010 

12500057 

12500060 

12500034 

12500009 

12500018 

1250005S 

1250006I 

Roll No, 

12500044 

1250004G 

12500070 

Category : Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Roll No. 

JANIMA SARKAR CHOWDHURY 

TUMPA SINGHA 

12500038 

ANJANA SARKAR 

REXONA KHATUN BIBI 

LAKSHMI DAS (SARKAR ) 

Name 

|sULEKHA KHATUN BIBI 
MITA SINGHA 

NURJAHAN BEGAM 

SHIBANI DA^ RAKSHIT 

SOMA BISWAS 

SUSUMA DAS 

Category : Scheduled Tribe (ST) 

BHARATI MANDAL 

Name 

ALO MURARI 

Namc 

Distid 
Programe 

Officer 
(COS) 

Murshidabad 
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